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ian white management

ABN 81 564 235 524

PERSONAL DETAIL

174cm

Brown
Green/Grey/Blue

Height:

Hair Colour:
Eye Colour:

ANA MITSIKAS

lan White Management
03 9380 8444

Vocalrange: Soprano (F3 - Cé)

STAGE
2024
2024
2024
2021

2023

2022

2021

2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2013
2006

2004-2005
2001-2002

1998-2000

1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1996

1995
1995
1994

FILM/TV

2023
2023
2022
2021

My Brilliant Career
Ripening
My Brilliant Career-workshop

Grannie/Rose Jane
Mother/Doctor
Grannie/Rose Jane

Charlie & the Chocolate Factory Grandma Georgina/

(National Tour)
| Can Jump Puddles

Menopause the Musicall
(National Tour)
Mrs Prime Minister

Kettlehouse

Ladies in Black

Waist Watchers

Nine

Motormouth loves Suckface
Memory of Water
Beautiful Things

Merrily We Roll Along
Let It Be

The Full Monty

Merry Christmas Bitches
Nine

Sexercise — the Musicall
Stalked (workshop)
Menopause the Musical
Music of the Night

Encore Mr Producer
Chang and Eng

(Asian Tour)

Sound of Music

(National Tour)

Vincent-an acapella opera
Disney Boardgame
Laundry and Bourbon

The Other Son

Winnie the Pooh Friendship
Wrung Out

(National Tour)

Sam and the Blue Rose
Lysistrata

Buddy: The Buddy Holly Story
(Australian & NZ tour)

Miriam

Love, Tea & Epiphany
Melograno

Day of Birth

Mrs Teevee u/s
Mrs Carruthers/
Musical Director
Musical Director

Annita Keating/
Musical Director

Cora

Musical Director
Musical Director
Guido’s Mother
Musical Director
Mary

Parker Heer
Dory/Mrs. Spencer
Soloist

Vicky Nicholls
Joanna Pagnol
Guido’s Aunt/Nun/Ensemble
Cover - female leads
Musical Director/Performer
Musical Director
Principal Singer/
Musical Director
Principal Singer
Mrs.Allan

Ensemble/Maria u/s

Crazy Elsie

Host

Elizabeth

Mrs Tuzza la Dia

Host

Performer/Musical Director

W
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ian white management

MTC

La Mama/Citizen Theatre
MTC

GFO/Crossroads Live

Terence O'Connell/Antipodes
SK Entertainment

Terence O’Connell/
Melbourne Cabaret Festival
Antipodes Theatre Company
Fed Uni

HIT Productions
StageArt/Michael Ralph
Anthony Crowley/La Mama
Chapel Off Chapel
StageArt

Watch This

Flourish Productions
StageArt

Boutique Theatre

Manilla St Productions

Aleks Vass

Catherine Hill/ Abe Pogos
HIT Productions

Jean Ann Ryan/
Norwegian Cruise Lines
Jean Ann Ryan/NCL

Action Theatre Singapore

GFO/SEL

Anthony Crowley/Gasworks
Walt Disney Special Events
Chapel Off Chapel

Carlton Courthouse

Walt Disney Special Events
Glynn Nicholas

Lucy Athenaeum 2
Kalonike Tony Nikolakopoulos
Ensemble/ Maria Elena u/s  Everyday Productions
Miriam Brian Patto
Ellen Probir Dutt/Davini Malcolm
Lynn Rob La Terra/Majella
Sophia Francesca Arena/Boki Stansic



2017 Undertow Sonographer Miranda Nation/Lyn Norfolk
2016 Neighbours Jacke Gore Kath Hayden/Fremantle Media
2016 Newton’s Law Detective Bonney ABC/Deb Cox & Fiona Eagger
2002-2003 Family Affairs Maggie Peters —recurring Thames TV/Channel 5 UK
2000 Pig's Breakfast Femme Fatale Ralph Strasser/Susie Campbell
1999 Sweet Conincidence Tiffany VCA
1998 Hummingbirds Ana/lead role Mark Pennell
Various Good Morning Australia Guest vocalist/band Channel 10
1997 Francesca Francesca Barney Whelan

CABARET/CONCERT/BANDWORK

2019- SuperGirly Cabaret Act Various

2017 Beneath the Skin Soloist Boutique Theatre

2014-2016 Show Off Guest Host Chapel Off Chapel

2015-2016 Fab Fridays Guest Host Butterfly Club

2013-2014 C'est Chic Resident singer/pianist Greyhound Hotel

ongoing The Holly Belles acapella group Singer Australia

Various Morning Melodies Featured performer Melbourne Concert Hall

Various Relax with Max Vocalist/Keyboards Australia

Various Matt Hetherington Band Vocalist/Keyboards Australia

1998 Hats Offl Cast performance Melbourne Concert Hall

1997 Tracey Bartram After Dark Vocalist/Keyboard Chapel Off Chapel/Athenaeum 2

TELEVISION COMMERCIALS/CORPORATE
List available upon request

DRAMA TRAINING
2015-

2014-

2002-2004
1995-1997
1992-1995

SINGING TRAINING

Q44 -Gabriella Rose-Carter

Peter Sardi — The Acting Studio

Impulse Company — Meisner Technique -Scott Williams
Peter Sardi & Lucy Freeman — The Acting Studio

BA Performing Arts — Rusden

ongoing
various

Music Theatre/Classical
Music Theatre/Classical

DANCE TRAINING

1992-1995
Various
Various

Contemporary Dance
Casual Classes — jazz
Classical - RAD

SKILLS (Musical Instruments)

Piano

Gary May
Raymond Connell

BA Performing Arts — Rusden

Dance Factory/Bartuccio’s/The Space

Nicholls & King School of Ballet

AMusA diploma classical piano, Professional



