Ian white management ABN 81 564 235 524

ANA MITSIKAS





PERSONAL DETAIL

Height: 174cm Hair Colour: Brown

Eye Colour: Green/Grey/Blue Vocal range: Soprano (F3 – C6)

77	۲Λ	C	F

STAGE			
2024	My Brilliant Career	Grannie/Rose Jane	MTC
2024	Ripening	Mother/Doctor	La Mama/Citizen Theatre
2024	My Brilliant Career-workshop	Grannie/Rose Jane	MTC
2021	Charlie & the Chocolate Factor (National Tour)	ory Grandma Georgina/ Mrs Teevee u/s	GFO/Crossroads Live
2023	I Can Jump Puddles	Mrs Carruthers/ Musical Director	Terence O'Connell/Antipodes
2022	Menopause the Musical	Musical Director	SK Entertainment
2021	(National Tour) Mrs Prime Minister	Annita Keating/	Terence O'Connell/
2020	K a thi a la a coa a	Musical Director	Melbourne Cabaret Festival
2020 2019	Kettlehouse	Cora	Antipodes Theatre Company
	Ladies in Black	Musical Director	Fed Uni
2019	Waist Watchers	Musical Director	HIT Productions
2018	Nine Motormouth loves Suckface	Guido's Mother	StageArt/Michael Ralph
2018 2017		Musical Director	Anthony Crowley/La Mama
- ·	Memory of Water	Mary	Chapel Off Chapel
2017	Beautiful Things	Parker Heer	StageArt
2017	Merrily We Roll Along	Dory/Mrs. Spencer	Watch This
2017	Let It Be	Soloist Viola Aliaballa	Flourish Productions
2017	The Full Monty	Vicky Nicholls	StageArt Routinus Theorte
2016	Merry Christmas Bitches	Joanna Pagnol	Boutique Theatre Manilla St Productions
2016 2015	Nine Sexercise – the Musical	Guido's Aunt/Nun/Ensemble	Aleks Vass
		Cover – female leads	
2014	Stalked (workshop)	Musical Director/Performer	Catherine Hill/Abe Pogos
2013	Menopause the Musical	Musical Director	HIT Productions
2006	Music of the Night	Principal Singer/	Jean Ann Ryan/
2004 2005	Francis Mr Draducar	Musical Director	Norwegian Cruise Lines
2004-2005	Encore Mr Producer	Principal Singer	Jean Ann Ryan/NCL
2001-2002	Chang and Eng (Asian Tour)	Mrs.Allan	Action Theatre Singapore
1998-2000	Sound of Music (National Tour)	Ensemble/Maria u/s	GFO/SEL
1998	Vincent-an acapella opera	Crazy Elsie	Anthony Crowley/Gasworks
1998	Disney Boardgame	Host	Walt Disney Special Events
1997	Laundry and Bourbon	Elizabeth	Chapel Off Chapel
1997	The Other Son	Mrs Tuzza la Dia	Carlton Courthouse
1997	Winnie the Pooh Friendship	Host	Walt Disney Special Events
1996	Wrung Out	Performer/Musical Director	Glynn Nicholas
1995	(National Tour) Sam and the Blue Rose	Lucy	Athenaeum 2
1995	Lysistrata	Kalonike	Tony Nikolakopoulos
1994	Buddy: The Buddy Holly Story		Everyday Productions
	(Australian & NZ tour)		

FILM/TV

2023	Miriam	Miriam	Brian Patto
2023	Love, Tea & Epiphany	Ellen	Probir Dutt/Davini Malcolm
2022	Melograno	Lynn	Rob La Terra/Majella
2021	Day of Birth	Sophia	Francesca Arena/Boki Stansic

2017 Undertow Sonographer Miranda Nation/Lyn Norfolk 2016 **Neiahbours** Jacke Gore Kath Hayden/Fremantle Media **Detective Bonney** 2016 Newton's Law ABC/Deb Cox & Fiona Eagger 2002-2003 Family Affairs Maggie Peters – recurring Thames TV/Channel 5 UK 2000 Pig's Breakfast Femme Fatale Ralph Strasser/Susie Campbell 1999 **Sweet Conincidence VCA** Tiffany

1998HummingbirdsAna/lead roleMark PennellVariousGood Morning AustraliaGuest vocalist/bandChannel 101997FrancescaFrancescaBarney Whelan

CABARET/CONCERT/BANDWORK

2019-Cabaret Act Various SuperGirly 2017 Beneath the Skin **Boutique Theatre** Soloist 2014-2016 Show Off **Guest Host** Chapel Off Chapel 2015-2016 Fab Fridays **Guest Host Butterfly Club** 2013-2014 C'est Chic Resident singer/pianist Greyhound Hotel

ongoing The Holly Belles acapella group Singer Australia

Various Morning Melodies Featured performer Melbourne Concert Hall

VariousRelax with MaxVocalist/KeyboardsAustraliaVariousMatt Hetherington BandVocalist/KeyboardsAustralia

1998 Hats Off! Cast performance Melbourne Concert Hall

1997 Tracey Bartram After Dark Vocalist/Keyboard Chapel Off Chapel/Athenaeum 2

TELEVISION COMMERCIALS/CORPORATE

List available upon request

DRAMA TRAINING

2015- Q44 -Gabriella Rose-Carter 2014- Peter Sardi – The Acting Studio

2002-2004 Impulse Company – Meisner Technique – Scott Williams

1995-1997 Peter Sardi & Lucy Freeman – The Acting Studio

1992-1995 BA Performing Arts – Rusden

SINGING TRAINING

ongoing Music Theatre/Classical Gary May

various Music Theatre/Classical Raymond Connell

DANCE TRAINING

1992-1995 Contemporary Dance BA Performing Arts – Rusden

Various Casual Classes – jazz Dance Factory/Bartuccio's/The Space

Various Classical – RAD Nicholls & King School of Ballet

SKILLS (Musical Instruments)

Piano AMus A diploma classical piano, Professional